
LR50.0 Bahama to Berea loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Snow Hill Rd
0.2 R 0.5 Sawmill Creek Pkwy
0.7 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
0.7 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
0.8 R 1.8 Vintage Hill Pkwy
2.6 S 0.3 Old Trail Dr
2.8 L 0.1 Treyburn Pkwy
3 R 0.5 Orange Factory Rd
3.4 L 0.3 Willardsville Station Rd
3.8 S 0.6 Willardville Station Rd
4.4 R 0.7 Blalock Rd
5.1 R 0.1 John Jones Rd
5.2 L 0.9 Stagville Rd
6.1 R 6.4 Bahama Rd
12.5 S 1.5 Moriah Rd
14 S 5.1 Mt Harmony Church Rd
19.1 L 0.5 Jim Latta Rd
19.6 R 0.3 Mt Harmony Church Rd
20 L 2.6 Peed Rd
22.5 S 1.1 Fitch Oakley Rd
23.6 S 2.5 George Sherman Rd
26.1 L 1.6 Moriah Rd
27.7 R 0.1 US-158 E
27.8 R 3.5 Culbreth Rd
31.4 R 0.7 Enon Rd
32 L 4.1 Range Rd
36.2 R 4.5 Roberts Chapel Rd
40.7 R 0.7 Range Rd
41.4 L 3.8 Cassam Rd
45.2 R 1.1 Old Oxford Rd
46.3 R 0.9 Stagville Rd
47.2 L 0.5 Loblolly Dr
47.7 R 0.2 Rhododendron Dr
47.9 L 1.3 Vintage Hill Pkwy
49.2 L 0.2 Sawmill Creek Pkwy
49.4 R 0.6 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
49.9 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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